SUTURE PORTFOLIO
MaxBraid™ and TRU-Link™ Sutures
BroadBand™ Tape
THE BROADBAND CONNECTION
BROADER4 FOOTPRINT OVER TISSUE
BroadBand Tape is designed to provide greater load distribution than
standard suture to address suture/tissue tear through
SMOOTH, SILK-LIKE FEEL

and white, to help differentiate
tendons and tendon lengths
Ordering Information
Description Quantity Part Number
BroadBand Tape Two-Pack:	(1) Black/Blue Tape (1.5mm)
(1) Black Tape (1.5mm)
2/Pk CM-0322
BroadBand Tape Two-Pack:	(1) Black/Blue Tape (2.3mm) w/ Cutting Needles
	 (1) Blue Tape (2.3mm) w/Cutting Needle
2/Pk CM-0321N
BroadBand Tape Boxed: Blue Tape (1.5mm) w/ Tapered Needles 12/Box 110030425
BroadBand Tape Boxed: White/Blue Tape (1.5mm) w/ Tapered Needles 12/Box 110030426
BroadBand Tape Boxed: White/Blue Tape (1.5mm) 12/Box 110030427
BroadBand Tape Boxed: Blue Tape (1.5mm) 12/Box 110030428
BroadBand Mini Loop: Blue 5” Tape Loop (1.5mm), 20” #2 Suture Tail 1/Pk CM-0301
BroadBand Mini Loop: Black/Blue 5” Tape Loop (1.5mm), 20” #2 Suture Tail 1/Pk CM-0302
BroadBand Mini Loop: Blue 3” Tape Loop (1.5mm), 27” Tape Tail (1.5mm) 1/Pk CM-0303
BroadBand Mini Loop: Black 3” Tape Loop (1.5mm), 27” Tape Tail (1.5mm) 1/Pk CM-0304
BroadBand Loop: Blue 25” Tape Loop (1.5mm), 1” #2 Suture Tail w/Curved Taper Needle 1/Pk CM-0305CN
BroadBand Loop: Blue 25” Tape Loop (1.5mm), 1” #2 Suture Tail w/Straight Taper Needle 1/Pk CM-0305SN
BroadBand Loop: Blue/Black 25” Tape Loop (1.5mm), 1” #2 Suture Tail w/Curved Taper Needle 1/Pk CM-0306CN
BroadBand Loop: Blue/Black 25” Tape Loop (1.5mm), 1” #2 Suture Tail w/Straight Taper Needle 1/Pk CM-0306SN
BroadBand Loop Two-Pack:	 (1) Black/Blue 23” Tape Loop (2.3mm), 1”#5 Suture Tail w/Curved ConvCut Needle
	 (1) Blue 23” Tape Loop (2.3mm), 1”#5 Suture Tail w/Curved ConvCut Needle
2/Pk CM-0323N
BroadBand Loop Two-Pack:	 (1) White/Blue 23” Tape Loop (2.3mm), 1”#5 Suture Tail w/Curved ConvCut Needle
	 (1) Black 23” Tape Loop (2.3mm), 1”#5 Suture Tail w/Curved ConvCut Needle
2/Pk CM0324N
BroadBand Meniscal Needles: Blue 30” Tape (1.0mm) to 2-0 Suture w/Trocar Needles 1/Pk CM-0307N
Ordering Information
Description Quantity Size Part Number
TRU-Link Blue #2 Suture 12/Bx #2 CM-0201
TRU-Link Blue/White #2 Suture 12/Bx #2 CM-0202
Lock-Stitch Kit (2 TRU-Loop Sutures, 1 Suture Needle) 2/Pk w/Suture Needle #2 CM-9500
MaxBraid Suture Two-Pack:	(1) Black/Blue #2 Suture
	 (1) Blue #2 Suture
2/Pk #2 CM-0222
MaxBraid Suture Two-Pack:	(1) Black/Blue #2 Suture w/Curved Taper Needle,
(1) Blue #2 Suture w/Curved Taper Needle
2/Pk #2 CM-0222N
MaxBraid Suture Two-Pack:	(1) Black/Blue #5 Suture w/Curved Taper Needle,
(1) Blue #5 Suture w/Curved Taper Needle
2/Pk #5 CM-0225N
MaxBraid Suture Two-Pack:	(1) Black/Blue #5 Suture w/Curved ConvCut Needle,
 (1) Blue #5 Suture w/Curved ConvCut Needle
2/Pk #5 CM-0226N
MaxBraid PE Blue/White 4-0 Tapered Needle 12/Bx 4-0 900244
MaxBraid PE Blue/White 3-0 Tapered Needle 12/Bx 3-0 900252
MaxBraid PE Blue/White #0 Tapered Needle 12/Bx #0 900267
MaxBraid PE Blue/White #2 K-Point Cutting Needle 12/Bx #2 900284